Design-
Heizkörper
Technical Guide
August 2024 Edition 1
Vertical radiators
Complete range
Vertical radiator
2    |    Vertical range

RAL 9016 white.
Other RAL colours
available on request.
The optional towel rail is
extremely practical in the
bathroom and kitchen.
The classic design with
profiled front panel
ensures that this radiator
blends into any interior.
10    |    Vertical range
Accessories
Accessories
Visual Description Order code
Towel bar for Kos V and Faro V, matt brushed stainless steel
For radiators with length = 300 KFBARMBSS300
For radiators with length = 450 KFBARMBSS450
For radiators with length = 600 KFBARMBSS600
For radiators with length = 750 KFBARMBSS750
Towel bar for Kos V and Faro V, polished stainless steel (chrome look)
For radiators with length = 300 KFBARPSS300
For radiators with length = 450 KFBARPSS450
For radiators with length = 600 KFBARPSS600
For radiators with length = 750 KFBARPSS750
lengthW
L
Towel bar for Tinos V, matt brushed stainless steel
L = 365, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 325 TBARMBSS11325
L = 515, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 475 TBARMBSS11475
L = 665, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 625 TBARMBSS11625
L = 815, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 775 TBARMBSS11775
L = 365, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 325 TBARMBSS21325
L = 515, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 475 TBARMBSS21475
L = 665, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 625 TBARMBSS21625
L = 815, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 775 TBARMBSS21775
Towel bar for Tinos V, polished stainless steel (chrome look)
L = 365, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 325 TBARPSS11325
L = 515, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 475 TBARPSS11475
L = 665, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 625 TBARPSS11625
L = 815, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 775 TBARPSS11775
L = 365, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 325 TBARPSS21325
L = 515, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 475 TBARPSS21475
L = 665, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 625 TBARPSS21625
L = 815, W = 153, for type 21 with length = 775 TBARPSS21775
lengthW
L
Towel bar for Paros V, matt brushed stainless steel
L = 413, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 373 PBARMBSS11380
L = 563, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 523 PBARMBSS11530
L = 713, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 673 PBARMBSS11680
L = 863, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 823 PBARMBSS11830
L = 442, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 405 PBARMBSS21380
L = 592, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 555 PBARMBSS21530
L = 742, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 705 PBARMBSS21680
L = 892, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 855 PBARMBSS21830
Towel bar for Paros V, polished stainless steel (chrome look)
L = 413, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 373 PBARPSS11380
L = 563, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 523 PBARPSS11530
L = 713, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 673 PBARPSS11680
L = 863, W = 128, for type 11 with length = 823 PBARPSS11830
L = 442, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 405 PBARPSS21380
L = 592, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 555 PBARPSS21530
L = 742, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 705 PBARPSS21680
L = 892, W = 163, for type 21 with length = 855 PBARPSS21830
Towel bar for Vertical, coated metal version, RAL 9016 – for types 20, 21, 22
For Vertical with length = 300 VBARW300
For Vertical with length = 450 VBARW450
For Vertical with length = 600 VBARW600
For Vertical with length = 750 VBARW750
Angled thermostatic valve set with design cover
white – RAL 9016 TVS-DAWH
chrome TVS-DACH
matt stainless steel TVS-DAMSS